Melnychuk Oleksandr lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth June 28, 1968
Place of birth Teofipol urban settlement, Khmelnytskyi Oblast (region)

Main Department of the State Treasury Service of Ukraine
in Khmelnytskyi Oblast (Region), Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/800
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/800
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/800
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/800

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Melnychuk Oksana Vasylivna wife —

Private enterprise "Denox Techno" , ownership

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/a5417230-a176-4b73-aef0-7be4d3ee030a
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18021
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18021
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18021
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18021
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11634

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hep>xaBHOI Ka3Ha4YenCbKol
cnyxbu YkpaiHm y
XMenbHUUbKiN obnacTi,
HavanbHuK

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
[dep>XaBHOI Ka3Ha4YencbKol
cny>xbum YkpaiHm y
XMenbHULUbLKIN obnacTi,
HavanbHukK

f0NnoBHEe yrnpaBiHHSA
[ep>xaBHOI Ka3Ha4YencbKol
cny>Xbum YkpaiHm y
XMenbHUUbKiN obnacTi,
HavanbHuK

Main Department of the State
Treasury Service of Ukraine in
Khmelnytsky oblast (region),
Head

Main Department of the State
Treasury Service of Ukraine in
Khmelnytsky oblast (region),
Head

Prosecution , Prosecutor of the
Kelemenzi District of Chernivzi
oblast (region)

16 515,65

15 753,30

9 944,50

7 097,01

3 002,32

7 716,60

26
585,96

24
369,66

19
102,15

15

255,77

6 707,17

1 586,02


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c033e201-c20a-4ecc-9453-2fd174f97b15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6d86aca-23cd-4132-9fda-6d75b7671038
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb695430-455d-48a2-9f18-82ef055f2d57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f347af34-4620-4755-a16a-30eab7619c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b31c1d0-0928-4c77-8eb3-26ffafa3faf1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_34_74

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

304
000,00

123
000,00

90
000,00

265
000,00

180
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c033e201-c20a-4ecc-9453-2fd174f97b15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c033e201-c20a-4ecc-9453-2fd174f97b15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c033e201-c20a-4ecc-9453-2fd174f97b15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6d86aca-23cd-4132-9fda-6d75b7671038
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6d86aca-23cd-4132-9fda-6d75b7671038
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6d86aca-23cd-4132-9fda-6d75b7671038
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb695430-455d-48a2-9f18-82ef055f2d57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb695430-455d-48a2-9f18-82ef055f2d57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb695430-455d-48a2-9f18-82ef055f2d57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f347af34-4620-4755-a16a-30eab7619c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f347af34-4620-4755-a16a-30eab7619c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f347af34-4620-4755-a16a-30eab7619c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b31c1d0-0928-4c77-8eb3-26ffafa3faf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b31c1d0-0928-4c77-8eb3-26ffafa3faf1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b31c1d0-0928-4c77-8eb3-26ffafa3faf1

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 26 185,00
2017 UAH 26 185,00
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —

]


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_34_74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c033e201-c20a-4ecc-9453-2fd174f97b15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6d86aca-23cd-4132-9fda-6d75b7671038
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb695430-455d-48a2-9f18-82ef055f2d57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f347af34-4620-4755-a16a-30eab7619c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b31c1d0-0928-4c77-8eb3-26ffafa3faf1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_34_74

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

2014

-

23,45

8,89

3,68

4,16

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

28585.0 sg. m (6)

28585.0 sg. m (6)

28585.0 sq. m (6)

28585.0 sg. m (6)

28585.0 sg. m (6)

0sg. m(4)

255.6 sq.

255.6 sq.

255.6 sq.

255.6 sq.

255.6 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

50.0 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c033e201-c20a-4ecc-9453-2fd174f97b15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6d86aca-23cd-4132-9fda-6d75b7671038
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb695430-455d-48a2-9f18-82ef055f2d57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f347af34-4620-4755-a16a-30eab7619c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b31c1d0-0928-4c77-8eb3-26ffafa3faf1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_34_74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c033e201-c20a-4ecc-9453-2fd174f97b15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6d86aca-23cd-4132-9fda-6d75b7671038
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb695430-455d-48a2-9f18-82ef055f2d57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f347af34-4620-4755-a16a-30eab7619c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b31c1d0-0928-4c77-8eb3-26ffafa3faf1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_34_74

o

VEHICLES:

2019 e Acura TLX 2015
* KIA Cerato 2006
e MMFA1 2004

2018 * Acura TLX 2015
* BA3 21063 1985
* KIA Cerato 2006
« MrA 12004

2017 * BA3 21063 1985
e KIA Cerato 2006
« MMA12004

2016 e BA3 21063 1985
e KIA Cerato 2006
e MMFA 12004

2015 * BA3 21063 1985
¢ KIA Cerato 2006
« MMFA12004

2014 e Chevrolet Aveo 1598 ky6. cm.,
106 k. c 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c033e201-c20a-4ecc-9453-2fd174f97b15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6d86aca-23cd-4132-9fda-6d75b7671038
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb695430-455d-48a2-9f18-82ef055f2d57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f347af34-4620-4755-a16a-30eab7619c90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b31c1d0-0928-4c77-8eb3-26ffafa3faf1
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_34_74

il
CAREER:

April 14, 2015 — Main Department of the State
Treasury Service of Ukraine in
Khmelnytskyi Oblast (Region),
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/800
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/800
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/800
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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